
Well Log Plugged: 

 

Bottom Plug: 

   

Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell Ft 620-363-2683 •-•  

Office tt 913-795-2991 

TD: 641' SN: 590' Packer: 

Lease: WENDT 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield a  - 
OPR It: 3895 11111111K  111 

RODU  Aril 1 	• 	. 
Contractor: DALE JACKSON 

--CPR P: 4339 

,urface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 3/4" 

Longstring: 
621'2 7/8" 8 
Round Pipe 

Cemented: 
80 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
S 5/8" 

1Nel I #: 4.14 

Location: NW,NW,NE,SE S27-T19-R22E 

eunty: LINN 

F51#'1475'FT 5 
riftekiA 155 'FT E 

API#: 15-107-24889-00-00 

Started: 4/18/2014 

Completed: 4/21/2014 

Apr 28 14 04:48p 	David Eastwood 
	

913-795-2073 
	

p.6 

TKN BTM 

Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 

Depth 

Formation 

2 2 TOP SOIL 3 433 Lime 

11 13 Clay 16 449 Shale (Limey) 

2 15 Lime 3 452 lime 

12 27 Shale 4 456 Black Shale 

1 28 Black Shale 3 459 Shale (Limey) 

10 38 Shale 9 468 Shale 

5 43 Lime 38 506 Lime (Shaley) 

25 68 Shale 4 510 Shale 

1 69 Black Shale 3 513 Lime 

21 90 Shale 5 518 Black Shale 

8 98 Lime 3 521 Shale 

10 108 Shale 2 523 Shale (Limey) 

36 144 Lime 2 525 Shale 

3 147 Shale 1 526 Coal 

3 150 Black Shale 4 530 Shale 

4 154 Shale 2 532 Shale (Limey) 

-18 172 Lime 11 543 Light Sandy Shale 

175 Shale 20 553 Shale 

2 177 Black Shale 2 565 Lime 

1 178 Lime 16 581 Shale 

7 185 Shale (Limey) 5 586 Sandy Shale 

5 190 Lime 4 590 Sand (Light Oder) (Shaley) 

10 200 Light Sandy Shale (Limey) 1 591 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk) 

102 302 Shale 1.5 592.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley (fair wood) 

12 314 Light Sandy Shale 593 Lime 

23 337 Shale 	 3.5 596.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 

2 339 Black Shale 	 1 597.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 

4 343 Shale 	 4.5 602 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk) 

4 347 Lime 	 2 604 Sandy Shale 

14 361 Shale 	 2 606 Shale 

13 374 Lime (Oder) 	 2 608 Coal 

2 376 Shale 	 14 622 Shale 

2 378 Sandy Shale 	 2 624 Lime 

5 383 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk) (Poor Bleed) 	 3 627 Black Shale 

4 397 Sand (Slight Oder) (Some Shale) 7 634 Sandy Shale 

3 390 Sand (Dry) (Some Shale) 7 641 Shale 

5 395 Sand (Dry) (very Sha ley) TD 641 

1 396 Sand (Slight Oder) (Some Shale) (Limey) SET SURFACE —3:30 PM- 4/18/14 

2 398 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley) CALLED IN 1:57 PM-TALKED TO BROOKE 

11 409 Sandy Shale LONGSTRING- 621' of 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE 

12 421 Shale SET rii 30PM -4/21/14 

4 425 Coal CALLED IN 3:21 PM- TALKED TO MICHELLE 

430 Shale 



Apr 28 14 04:48p 	David Eastwood 
	

913-795-2073 
	

P.7 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 
(6 	

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 
0 4 	 Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well 8: 4-14 

Location:NW,111W,NE,SE-S27-719-R22E 

County: LINN 

.ease : Wendt 

Core Run #1 

FSL: 2475' S 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 1155' E 

OPR #: 3895 API#: 15.107-24889 

Started:4/18/14 Contractor: 	DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

Completed: 4/21/14 OPR #, 	I 4339 
1  

FT Depth Clock Time 
_1  

1 Formation/Remarks Depth 

0 588 0:00  	Sand (Oder) (Dry) 590.00' 

1 589 1:00 1 

2 590 2:00 

Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stk) 591.00' 

3 591 4:00 2 

Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 592.50' 

4 592 5:15 1.25 

5 593 	645 1.5 Lime 593.00' 

01: Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 596.50' 

6 594 7.45 1 

7 595 8:45 1 

L 

596 9:45 1 

9 597 12:00 2.25 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 597.50 

I 
10 598 14:30 2.5 Sardy Shale (Oil Sand Stk) 

11 599 17:00 2.5 

12 600 19:30 2.5 

13 601 22:30 3 

14 602 

15 603 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
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. 1/2 Mile North Cf Louisburg 
77295.Meicelf Fid 
P.O. Sax 729' 	. 	. 
Louisburg, Kanter 66953 

. 913-83772955 • 1-800-521-1764 
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